Accuride Wheel Guard
M22 Diameter

#590-3

$4.25

SKF Aluminum Hub CapKits  #1843-C30
Includes:

SKF Hubcap, $10 99
Zinc Plated Bolts, .

Gasket, etc...

Gunite Slack Adjusters
Genuine Gunite

#AS1132
#AS1140
#AS1141
#AS1172

$84.95

Boot Brush Kit #BK51

The Original Boot Brush $1 9 9 9
|

Complete Kit

ECCO Work Lamps
Premiuim Output

Rechargeable
& Magnetic

#EW2461-NA
#EW2461-CAMO

$64.99

Light Settings:

« 100% intensity
« 30% intensity

« SOS flashing

Nitrile Gloves
100/Box - M| L | XL

#211-6206|7| 8

$24.99 50

Kleen-Flo Diesel Lubricant
Low Sulpur Formula

#953

CLEARANCE
PRICE

$11.99




